Gabelstapler
5,40 Meter

ﬁ TECHNISCHE INFORMATIONEN

Modellbezeichnung

Hubhohe
Bauhohe
Freihub

Hubmast

Tragfahigkeit

Antrieb

Fahrgeschwindigkeit

Gewicht

3,

2,405 m

1,

40 m

86 m

3-fach

2.500 kg
Treibgas
19 km/h
3.580 kg
3. Ventil

TCM Inoma, FHG25 T3

mit Seitenschieber

Lasttabelle 2-2,51t
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Lastschwerpunkt (mm)

Gabelstapler

Vermietung

von Anlage
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